Premium Quality
Bar Pull Handles
Premium Quality
Bar Pull Handles
Strength and style
you can trust
Finnish architect Juhani Pallasmaa wrote that
“ the door handle is the handshake of the building”.

FIXING KIT
Sold Separately
See page 26 for more details
B
LU
B
LU
50
20
A
BC
70
25
40
SKU A B C
HAB15-400-UF 400mm 300mm 50mm
HAB15-900-UF 900mm 700mm 100mm
HAB15-1200-UF 1200mm 1000mm 100mm
HAB15-1500-UF 1500mm 1300mm 100mm
HAB15-1800-UF 1800mm 1600mm 100mm
A = Overall Length B = Fixing Holes C = Distance
F i n i s h e s  a v a i l a b l e
SSS PSB MBL
www.coastal-group.com 9

FIXING KIT
Sold Separately
See page 26 for more details
B
LU
B
LU
A
 B C
40
95
20
112.6
25
SKU A B C
HAB7-400-UF 400mm 300mm 50mm
HAB7-1200-UF 1200mm 1000mm 100mm
HAB7-1500-UF 1500mm 1300mm 100mm
A = Overall Length B = Fixing Holes C = Distance
F i n i s h e s  a v a i l a b l e
SSS PSB MBL
www.coastal-group.com 11

FIXING KIT
Sold Separately
See page 26 for more details
30
80
50
B
LU
B
LU
A
B
80
30
SKU A B
HAB4-900-UF 930mm 900mm
HAB4-1200-UF 1230mm 1200mm
A = Overall Length B = Fixing Holes
F i n i s h e s  a v a i l a b l e
SSS PSB MBL
www.coastal-group.com 13
Inline Round ‘T’ Bar
Pull Handle
High-quality inline round T-bar pull handle, featuring a 32mm diameter
bar for a solid grip. Crafted from 316 marine grade stainless steel,
it delivers long-lasting durability and corrosion resistance, ideal
for contemporary entrances and demanding environments.
1.5mm wall
thickness
Brass ferrules
Seamless connection
between stem and
handle
CD pattern finish
Extra linishing
Anti-rattle nylon
coated grubscrew
Premium Quality Bar Pull Handles14
Inline Round ‘T’ Bar
Pull Handle
SKU A B C
HAB2-400-UF 400mm 300mm 50mm
HAB2-600-UF 600mm 400mm 100mm
HAB2-900-UF 900mm 700mm 100mm
HAB2-1200-UF 1200mm 1000mm 100mm
HAB2-1500-UF 1500mm 1300mm 100mm
HAB2-1800-UF 1800mm 1600mm 100mm
Sizes Available
400mm | 600mm | 900mm | 1200mm |
1500mm | 1800mm
Ø32

400mm | 600mm | 900mm | 1200mm |
1500mm | 1800mm
B
LU
B
LU
45° 6
1.
4 9
3.
4
111.1A
BC
Ø32
SKU A B C
HAB6-400-UF 400mm 300mm 50mm
HAB6-600-UF 600mm 400mm 100mm
HAB6-900-UF 900mm 700mm 100mm
HAB6-1200-UF 1200mm 1000mm 100mm
HAB6-1500-UF 1500mm 1300mm 100mm
HAB6-1800-UF 1800mm 1600mm 100mm
FIXING KIT
Sold Separately
See page 26 for more details
F i n i s h e s  a v a i l a b l e

HAB50-1200-MBL
Matt Black Lacquered
FIXING KIT
Sold Separately
See page 26 for more details
A = Overall Length B = Fixing Holes C = Distance
Size Available
 1200mm
A
79
65.7
Ø32
Ø30
B C
SKU A B C
HAB50-1200-UF-SSS 1200mm 1000mm 100mm
HAB50-1200-UF-PSB 1200mm 1000mm 100mm
HAB50-1200-UF-MBL 1200mm 1000mm 100mm
F i n i s h e s  a v a i l a b l e
SSS PSB MBL
www.coastal-group.com 19
Offset Solid Square Bar

See page 26 for more details
A = Overall Length B = Fixing Holes C = Distance
Size Available
 1200mm
32
70
50
10
40
40
32
32
A
B C
SKU A B C
HAB52-1200-UF-SSS 1200mm 1000mm 100mm
HAB52-1200-UF-PSB 1200mm 1000mm 100mm
HAB52-1200-UF-MBL 1200mm 1000mm 100mm
F i n i s h e s  a v a i l a b l e
SSS PSB MBL
www.coastal-group.com 21
1.5mm wall

HAB21-300-MBL
Matt Black Lacquered
Offset ‘D’ Style Commercial Bar
Pull Handle
Sizes Available
332mm | 632mm
B
14
2
14
2
Ø
32
105A
SKU A B
HAB21-300-UF 332mm 300mm
HAB21-600-UF 632mm 600mm
A = Overall Length B = Fixing Holes
FIXING KIT
Sold Separately
See page 26 for more details

Pull Handle
Round bar pull with 32mm handle for a secure grip
in busy shopping and business environments. Made
from 316 marine grade stainless steel for durability,
even on the coast and in high pollution settings.
Premium Quality Bar Pull Handles24
‘D’ Style Commercial Bar
Pull Handle
HAB20-300-SSS
Satin Stainless Steel
HAB20-300-MBL
Matt Black Lacquered
Size Available
300mm
SKU A B
HAB20-300-UF 332mm 300mm
A = Overall Length B = Fixing Holes
A
B
22